

## **Meritus Credit Union** Sponsorship Agreement

Requests for sponsorship must include acknowledgement and agreement to the Meritus Credit Union Sponsor Agreement.

## **AGREEMENT**

Meritus Credit Union reserves the right to dissolve the sponsorship if there is failure to provide the expected deliverables as outlined in the mutually agreed upon sponsorship packet.

The sponsored organization agrees that a sponsorship arrangement does not equal affiliation with or endorsement from Meritus Credit Union. Any other uses of the brand name or logos outside of use for this sponsorship are prohibited unless otherwise approved by the credit union.

## **REPORTING**

The sponsored organization must provide Meritus CU with a brief report of sponsorship impact within **30** days after the event if the sponsorship amount exceeds **\$500**.

## **HOW TO CONTACT US**

Meritus Credit Union Attn: Marketing 515 Guilbeau Road Lafayette, LA 70506

For questions and information, call us at 337.989.2800 or email community@merituscu.net.

R 3/14/2025 Page 1 of 1